
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-504 Name: Amendment No. 1 Bertrand Fox & Elliot

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/8/2015 9/8/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a Resolution Authorizing a Legal Services Agreement Amendment No. 1 with
Bertrand, Fox, and Elliot for Legal Representation Associated with General Liability Claims and
Claims Litigation to Increase the Contract Amount up to $285,000 from the Self-Insurance Fund

Sponsors: David Baum
Finance Director

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bertrand fox and elliot csa 7-1-14

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council9/8/2015 1

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

